

In the court of Ld District Judge, North 24 Parganas, Barasat

Misc Appeal-67/2021

(CNR-WBNP01-004593-2021)

Present- Shri Sudipta Kumar De (WB01136)

District Judge, North 24 Parganas

Order No.15

Date.06.09.2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Appellants file hazira

No SR/AD is received.

Appellants are directed to take fresh steps upon respondent.

Fix 16.11.2024 for taking fresh steps upon respondent.

sd/-

**District Judge
North 24 Parganas**